
EN 352-2:2020
SNR 31.6 dB

SNR 31.6 dB H: 30.7 dB M: 29.4 dB L: 30.8 dBEP04

125

33.7

3.5

30.2

63

27.2

5.9

21.3

250

30

3

25.6

500

30.6

3

26.9

1000

33.8

4.6

27.4

2000

32.7

3.6

29.1

4000

36.8

5.7

31.1

8000

45.4

3.8

41.6

Partners Stealth, Lda | Rua da Charca 154, 4520-156 StªMaria da Feira, Portugal | +351 256036 177 (Call to national landline) | geral@psprotseg.com

www.psprotseg.com

REUSABLE TPE EARPLUG WITH CORD 31DB - EP04
REF: 30108000000EP04PW

Description:
Reusable earplugs made of TPR (thermo-plastic rubber) material that moulds to the ear canal after a few minutes by reacting to the warmth
meaning the product fits almost every wearer. Featuring an improved shape for increased comfort and better attenuation performances.
Each pair comes inside an individual hygienic polybag with fitting instructions.

Features:
• CE-CAT III
• Corded for safe keeping
• One pair per polybag for hygienic storage
• Supplied in a handy portable dispenser box
• CE certified and UKCA marked

Composition: Earplug: TPR | Cord: PVC

Color: Orange

Performance/sound attenuation chart:

HEARING PROTECTION

Frequency (Hz)

Mean Attenuation (dB)

Standard Deviation (dB)

Assumed protection APV (dB)


