

# **REUSABLE TPE EARPLUG WITH CORD 31DB - EP04**

REF: 3010800000EP04PW



#### Description:

Reusable earplugs made of TPR (thermo-plastic rubber) material that moulds to the ear canal after a few minutes by reacting to the warmth meaning the product fits almost every wearer. Featuring an improved shape for increased comfort and better attenuation performances. Each pair comes inside an individual hygienic polybag with fitting instructions.

#### Features:

- CE-CAT III
- Corded for safe keeping
- One pair per polybag for hygienic storage
- Supplied in a handy portable dispenser box
  CE certified and UKCA marked

Composition: Earplug: TPR | Cord: PVC

Color: Orange

Performance/sound attenuation chart:

EP04						<b>SNR 31.6 dB H:</b> 30.7 dB <b>M:</b> 29.4 dB <b>L:</b> 30.8 dB			
Frequency (Hz)	63	125	250	500	1000	2000	4000	8000	
Mean Attenuation (dB)	27.2	33.7	30	30.6	33.8	32.7	36.8	45.4	
Standard Deviation (dB)	5.9	3.5	3	3	4.6	3.6	5.7	3.8	
Assumed protection APV (dB)	21.3	30.2	25.6	26.9	27.4	29.1	31.1	41.6	

## YOUR SAFETY PARTNERS.

### www.psprotseg.com

**CE** EN 352-2:2020 SNR 31.6 dB

Partners Stealth, Lda | Rua da Charca 154, 4520-156 St<sup>a</sup> Maria da Feira, Portugal | +351 256 036 177 (Call to national landline) | geral@psprotseg.com